Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 25 
nos. of 60kW EV Charging Stations (Pedestal Type) 
including Foundation/Civil Works and Charger 
Management Software (CMS) at different locations 
under jurisdiction of Kolkata Police.  

Quantity  25 Nos. 

Estimated Cost  Rs.2,50,00,000/‐ (Rupees two crores fifty lakh) only  

Earnest Money Deposit 
Rs.5,00,000/‐ (Rupees five lakhs) only through online 
submission. No alternative will be accepted. 

Type of Bid  Two‐bid systems (Technical & Financial Bid). 

Date of Uploading of NIT Documents Online 
(Publishing Date)